

City of Waukesha
Department of Public Works
130 Delafield Street
Waukesha, WI 53188
Waukesha-wi.gov

Stormwater Management and Erosion Control Fees

Form P106c (Rev 12/18)

Storm Water Management and Erosion Control Permit Fee Schedule

PROJECT TYPE: FEE: Single or Double Family Residence See Community Development Multi-Family Residence \$80.00/unit within building footprint \$400.00 minimum Commercial Building + \$50.00 per acre > 2 acres Industrial Building \$400.00 minimum + \$50.00 per acre > 2 acres Institutional Building \$400.00 minimum + \$50.00 per acre > 2 acres Single Family Site Development \$400.00 minimum + \$20.00 per lot Multi-family Site Development \$400.00 minimum + \$10.00 per unit Minor Land Divisions \$400.00 minimum + \$50.00 per acre >2 acres Utilities/Trenching \$0.10 per linear foot